
Изменения 
к схемам городских автобусных маршрутов № 3,4,8,13,16,23,28,30,34  на период проведения праздничного шествия 9 мая с 7:00 до 11:00 

 (
Пр.Ленина
Улица Пятилетки
Улица Юбилейная
3,13,28,30
ул.К.Маркса
ул. Ломоносова
34,8
Улица Свердлова
3,13,30
8,34
Советский проспект
2316
23,28
4,16
3,4,13,16
3,4,8,13,16,34
3,4,13,16
8
)

с 8:00 до 13:00
 (
Пр.Ленина
Улица Парижской коммуны
грузавто
Пермяково
19
Улица Суворова
сады
19 до садов
29
прямое
обратное
кладбище
)

